
South West Group Summer Show 

25th June 2017 
Judges 

Mrs S. Pye / Mr I. Spence 

 

Young handler, 11 years and under 

 1st J. Chappell 

 2nd Ella Brown 

 3rd Miasie Thomas 

 

Young handler, 12 - 16 years and under 

 1st Toby Bull 

 2nd Lucy Tiplady 

 3rd Hannah Viant 

 

Champion  Toby Bull 

Reserve Champion Lucy Tiplady 

 

Lead rein 

 1st Sharptor Denby Ms J. Banwell 

 2nd Harry Potter of Catchpool E. Kenyon 

 3rd Zennor Robin E. Brown 

 

Standard gelding, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Coryhill Black Panther Mr & Mrs Braddon 

 2nd Robin's Brae Markel Mrs L. Forrester 

 3rd Zennor Robin Ella Brown 

 

Standard yearling 

 1st Zennor Roxanne Matthews & Cosgrove 

 2nd Lakehead Milly Magic Mr & Mrs D. Bowden 

 3rd Sharptor Darsini Mr & Mrs A.G. Belcher 

 

Standard 2 yrs old 

 1st Zennor Blackberry Mrs M.R.E. Matthews 

 2nd Sharptor Pastiche T. Nassau-Williams 

 3rd Blackertor Endeavour Miss C. Evans 

 

Standard 3 yrs old 

 1st Zennor Roxy Cosgrove Family 

 

Standard yeld mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Lakehead Meredith Mr & Mrs D. Bowden 

 2nd Hestigeo Baylah T. Nassau-Williams 

 3rd Zennor Janetta Mrs M.R.E. Matthews 

 

Standard Junior Champion Zennor Roxanne  

Reserve Standard Junior Champion Zennor Blackberry  

Standard Senior Champion Lakehead Meredith  

Reserve Standard Senior Champion Hestigeo Baylah  

Overall Standard Champion Zennor Roxanne  

Reserve Overall Standard Champion Lakehead Meredith  

 

Standard Gelding Champion Coryhill Black Panther  

 

Miniature gelding, 4 yrs and over 



 1st Tawna Moonshine Mrs P. Tabb 

 2nd Tawna Midas F. & E. Lawrence 

 3rd Collytown Fabian Mrs C. Rundle & J. Sleeman 

 

Miniature yearling 

 1st Busvannah Clover Mr & Mrs G.J. Bromley 

 2nd Collytown Mardi Gras Mesdames A & C Blamey 

 3rd Tawna Cherish Mesdames Runnalls & Hammond 

 

Miniature 2 yrs old 

 1st Collytown Porsha Mesdames A & C Blamey 

 2nd Halstock Minnie Mo K. Hodge 

 3rd Tawna Blue Moon Mrs M.J. Gillingham 

 

Miniature 3 yrs old 

 1st Kelliwic Di Maria Mrs G. Hannaford 

 

Miniature brood mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Halstock Bear's Yvonne Miss L. Stead 

 

Miniature foal 

 1st Polsuemanor H W Banger Miss L. Stead 

 

Miniature yeld mare, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Collytown Suki Mesdames A & C Blamey 

 2nd Halstock Casandra Mr A. Davies 

 3rd Tresuvi Dizzy Delight Mrs Sue Buckley 

 

Miniature stallion, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Tawna Rubus Mesdames Runnalls & Hammond 

 2nd Marisole Larry Miss L. Stead 

 3rd Tawna Trooper Mrs C. Rundle & J. Sleeman 

 

Miniature Junior Champion Collytown Porsha  

Reserve Miniature Junior Champion Busvannah Clover  

Miniature Senior Champion Collytown Suki  

Reserve Miniature Senior Champion Halstock Casandra  

Overall Miniature Champion Collytown Suki  

Reserve Overall Miniature Champion Halstock Casandra  

 

Miniature Gelding Champion Tawna Moonshine  

 

Supreme Champion Zennor Roxanne  

Reserve Supreme Champion Sharptor Denby  

Overall Gelding Champion Coryhill Black Panther  

Reserve Overall Gelding Champion Tawna Moonshine  

 

Owner bred, 3 yrs and under 

 1st Busvannah Clover Mr & Mrs G.J. Bromley 

 2nd Polsuemanor Zipadeedoodah Miss L. Stead 

 3rd Kelliwic Di Maria Mrs G. Hannaford 

 

Owner bred, 4 yrs and over 

 1st Tresuvi Dizzy Delight Mrs Sue Buckley 

 2nd Coryhill Black Panther Mr & Mrs Braddon 

 3rd Mignon Whispa Mrs M.J. Gillingham 

 



Novice 

 1st Tresuvi Easter Bonnet Mrs Sue Buckley 

 2nd Tawna Gloriana Mrs W. Keith 

 3rd Tawna Blue Moon Mrs M.J. Gillingham 

 

Newcomer 

 1st Tawna Izzy-Wizzy Mr T. Bull 

 2nd Collytown Fiddler Mrs J. Chappell 

 3rd Tawna Gloriana Mrs W. Keith 

 

Intermediate 

 1st Tresuvi Easter Bonnet Mrs Sue Buckley 

 2nd Westleah Barleysugar Miss H.L. Viant 

 

Solid colour 

 1st Tawna Moonshine Mrs P. Tabb 

 2nd Tresuvi Easter Bonnet Mrs Sue Buckley 

 3rd Westleah Barleysugar Miss H.L. Viant 

 

Broken coloured 

 1st Collytown Fabian Mrs C. Rundle & J. Sleeman 

 2nd Tawna Gloriana Mrs W. Keith 

 3rd Tawna Izzy-Wizzy Mr T. Bull 

 


